SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Gary Smith to Reengrossed House Bill No. 705 by Representative Ponti

1

AMENDMENT NO. 1

2	On page 1, line 11, change "There shall be" to "The owner of a residence shall be allowed"
3	AMENDMENT NO. 2
4 5	In the Senate Committee Amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Revenue and Fiscal Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 28, 2013:
6 7	In Amendment No. 7, on page 1, line 30, change "there" to "the owner of the residence"
8	AMENDMENT NO. 3
9 10	In the Senate Committee Amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and adopted by the Senate on May 30, 2013:
11 12	In Amendment No. 10, on page 2, line 18, change " <u>Eligibility</u> " to " <u>The owner of the residence's eligibility</u> "
13 14	In Amendment No. 10, on page 2, line 19, delete "with" and on line 20, change "the owner of the residence" to "from the seller or installer"
15	AMENDMENT NO. 4
16	On page 4, at the end of line 27, insert:
17 18 19	""Cost of purchase" or "cost" for an owner of a residence who leases from a seller or installer of a system shall be the cost to the seller or installer as limited by the provisions of Paragraph (B)(2) of this Section."
20	AMENDMENT NO. 5
21 22	In the Senate Committee Amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and adopted by the Senate on May 30, 2013:
23 24 25	In Amendment No. 12, on page 3, line 1, delete "(a)" and change "residence, the" to "residence or leases a system from a seller or installer at his residence, the owner of the residence's"
26	In Amendment No. 12, on page 3, delete lines 7 through 11
27	